
 
 

16277 S. McCall Avenue, P.O. Box 220, Selma, California 93662 

Office: 800-742-1955     Fax: 559-896-3095 

www.harrisranchbeef.com 

 

 

Harris Ranch Beef Company Est. 783 

Emergency Contact List  

 
 

Terri Hall 

VP of Food Safety and Quality Assurance 

Email: terri.hall@harrisranchbeef.com   

Office: 559-896-3081 ext. 5298  

Cell: 760-587-0372 

**RECALL CONTACT 

**Non-Conformance/Complaints 

 
Sean Cumming 

VP of Sales 

Email: sean@centralvalleymeat.com   

Cell: 559-904-7661 

 
Michael Taylor  

Director of Operations 

Email: michael.taylor@harrisranchbeef.com   

Office: 559-896-3081 ext. 5255  

Cell: 559-470-4430 

 

Tino Gutierrez 

FS/QA Manager  

Email: tino.gutierrez@harrisranchbeef.com   

Office: 559-896-3081 ext. 5427 

Cell: 559-847-6381  

 

Emily Krage  

Director of Food Safety and Quality Assurance  

Email: emily.krage@harrisranchbeef.com   

Office: 559-896-3081 ext. 5473  

Cell: 559-254-3716 

**FS/QA Document Inquiries 

**Non-Conformance/Complaints 

 

Julie Wilkinson  

Quality Assurance Manager  

Email: julie.wilkinson@harrisranchbeef.com   

Office: 559-896-3081 ext. 5269  

Cell: 559-313-4367   

 

Haley Davis 

FS/QA Manager  

Email: haley.davis@harrisranchbeef.com   

Office: 559-896-3081 ext. 5557  

Cell: 559-847-6391 

 

Mike Casey  

VP of Risk Management 

Email: mike.casey@harrisranchbeef.com  

Office: 559-896-3081 ext. 5242   

** COI Contact  
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